Financial liabilities have differing maturity profiles depending on the contractual term and in the case of borrowings,
different repayment amounts and frequency. The table below shows the period in which the principal and interest (if
applicable) of financial liability balances will be paid based on the remaining period to repayment date assuming
contractual repayments are maintained.

Trade and other payables are expected to be paid as follows:

 Consolidated Group

2016

$’000
2015

$’000
Less than six months 12,239 11,739

 12,239 11,739

ii. Sensitivity Analysis

Interest Rate Risk and Foreign Currency Risk
The Group has performed a sensitivity analysis relating to its exposure to interest rate risk and foreign currency risk
at reporting date. This sensitivity analysis demonstrates the effect on the current year results and equity which could
result from a change in these risks.

86 JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD ANNUAL REPORT 2016

Interest Rate Sensitivity Analysis
At 30 June 2016, the effect on profit/(loss) and equity as a result of changes in interest rates, with all other variables
remaining constant, would be as follows:

Consolidated Group

2016

$’000
2015

$’000
Change in profit/(loss):

increase in interest rates by 2% (2015: 2%) 506 476

decrease in interest rates by 2% (2015: 2%) (506) (476)

Change in equity:

increase in interest rates by 2% (2015: 2%) 506 476

decrease in interest rates by 2% (2015: 2%) (506) (476)

Foreign Currency Risk Sensitivity Analysis
At 30 June 2016, the effect on profit/(loss) and equity as a result of changes in the value of the Australian Dollar to the
Fijian Dollar, with all other variables remaining constant is as follows:

 Consolidated Group
2016

$’000
2015

$’000
Change in profit/(loss):

improvement in AUD to EUR by 3% (2015: 3%) (47) (45)

decline in AUD to EUR by 3% (2015: 3%) 50 48

Change in equity:

improvement in AUD to EUR by 3% (2015: 3%) (47) (45)

decline in AUD to EUR by 3% (2015: 3%) 50 48

At 30 June 2016, the effect on profit/(loss) and equity as a result of changes in the value of the Australian Dollar to the